
Nome e Cognome Data di Nascita Società CORPO LIBERO
1 Ingoglia Angelamaria 06/10/09 Saturno 14,50
2 Montalli Irene 04/09/09 Ego Village 14,30
3 Dallasta Diletta 04/08/09 Saturno 14,20
4 De Luca Veronica 15/10/09 Atletic S.Ilario 14,20
5 Siri Angelica 04/12/09 Ego Village 14,20
6 Casarini Matilde 15706/09 Scandianese 14,20
7 Gianfrancesco Gloria 05/09/09 Ego Village 14,10
8 Mattioli Gloria 16709/09 Scandianese 13,90
9 Macalusso Linda 31/07/09 Ego Village 13,80

10 Bussei Anna 15/02/09 Saturno 13,60
11 Benecchi Emma 25/09/09 Ego Village 13,60
12 Polignano Martina 15/06/09 Atletic S.Ilario 13,50
13 Denti valentina 25/06/09 Atletic S.Ilario 13,50
14 Mosca Ilaria 30/11/09 Atletic S.Ilario 13,50
15 Villa Alice 20/05/09 Atletic S.Ilario 13,40
16 Mattioli Arianna 09/07/09 Atletic S.Ilario 13,40
17 Rossi Greta 03/03/09 Ego Village 13,30
18 Dallasta Azzurra 09/12/09 Saturno 13,30
19 Rossi Ludovica 04/12/09 Atletic S.Ilario 12,90
20 Colli Elisabetta 12/02/09 Atletic S.Ilario 12,80
21 Piaza Melissa 31/08/09 Ego Village 12,50
22 Fiaccadori Vittoria 07/08/09 Saturno 12,40
23 Abalsamo Alice 27/03/09 Ego Village 12,10
24 La Pietra Chiara Rita 26/10/09 Saturno 11,80
25 Bisi Chiara 04/10/09 Atletic S.Ilario 10,60

CORPO LIBERO 1^ ALLIEVE 2009



Nome e Cognome Data di Nascita Società PARALLELE
1 De Luca Veronica 15/10/09 Atletic S.Ilario 14,50
2 Mattioli Arianna 09/07/09 Atletic S.Ilario 14,40
3 Montalli Irene 04/09/09 Ego Village 14,40
4 Villa Alice 20/05/09 Atletic S.Ilario 14,30
5 Mosca Ilaria 30/11/09 Atletic S.Ilario 14,30
6 Mattioli Gloria 16709/09 Scandianese 14,30
7 Dallasta Diletta 04/08/09 Saturno 14,20
8 Colli Elisabetta 12/02/09 Atletic S.Ilario 14,10
9 Polignano Martina 15/06/09 Atletic S.Ilario 14,00

10 Gianfrancesco Gloria 05/09/09 Ego Village 14,00
11 Casarini Matilde 15706/09 Scandianese 14,00
12 Denti valentina 25/06/09 Atletic S.Ilario 13,90
13 Dallasta Azzurra 09/12/09 Saturno 13,80
14 Bussei Anna 15/02/09 Saturno 13,60
15 Rossi Ludovica 04/12/09 Atletic S.Ilario 13,60
16 Rossi Greta 03/03/09 Ego Village 13,40
17 Bisi Chiara 04/10/09 Atletic S.Ilario 13,00

PARALLELE 1^ ALLIEVE 2009



Nome e Cognome Data di Nascita Società TRAMPOLINO
1 Dallasta Diletta 04/08/09 Saturno 14,40
2 Ingoglia Angelamaria 06/10/09 Saturno 14,40
3 Fiaccadori Vittoria 07/08/09 Saturno 14,10
4 De Luca Veronica 15/10/09 Atletic S.Ilario 14,10
5 Bussei Anna 15/02/09 Saturno 14,00
6 Denti valentina 25/06/09 Atletic S.Ilario 13,90
7 Rossi Ludovica 04/12/09 Atletic S.Ilario 13,90
8 Benecchi Emma 25/09/09 Ego Village 13,80
9 Mosca Ilaria 30/11/09 Atletic S.Ilario 13,80

10 Macalusso Linda 31/07/09 Ego Village 13,70
11 Montalli Irene 04/09/09 Ego Village 13,70
12 Gianfrancesco Gloria 05/09/09 Ego Village 13,70
13 Casarini Matilde 15706/09 Scandianese 13,70
14 Villa Alice 20/05/09 Atletic S.Ilario 13,60
15 Polignano Martina 15/06/09 Atletic S.Ilario 13,60
16 Rossi Greta 03/03/09 Ego Village 13,50
17 Abalsamo Alice 27/03/09 Ego Village 13,50
18 Mattioli Arianna 09/07/09 Atletic S.Ilario 13,50
19 La Pietra Chiara Rita 26/10/09 Saturno 13,50
20 Dallasta Azzurra 09/12/09 Saturno 13,50
21 Mattioli Gloria 16709/09 Scandianese 13,50
22 Colli Elisabetta 12/02/09 Atletic S.Ilario 13,40
23 Bisi Chiara 04/10/09 Atletic S.Ilario 13,30
24 Siri Angelica 04/12/09 Ego Village 13,20
25 Piaza Melissa 31/08/09 Ego Village 12,80

TRAMPOLINO 1^ ALLIEVE 2009



Nome e Cognome Data di Nascita Società TRAVE
1 Mosca Ilaria 30/11/09 Atletic S.Ilario 14,40
2 Casarini Matilde 15706/09 Scandianese 14,30
3 Denti valentina 25/06/09 Atletic S.Ilario 14,00
4 Gianfrancesco Gloria 05/09/09 Ego Village 13,90
5 Mattioli Gloria 16709/09 Scandianese 13,80
6 Ingoglia Angelamaria 06/10/09 Saturno 13,70
7 Villa Alice 20/05/09 Atletic S.Ilario 13,50
8 De Luca Veronica 15/10/09 Atletic S.Ilario 13,30
9 Colli Elisabetta 12/02/09 Atletic S.Ilario 13,20

10 Abalsamo Alice 27/03/09 Ego Village 13,20
11 Montalli Irene 04/09/09 Ego Village 13,10
12 Mattioli Arianna 09/07/09 Atletic S.Ilario 13,00
13 Macalusso Linda 31/07/09 Ego Village 13,00
14 Siri Angelica 04/12/09 Ego Village 13,00
15 Polignano Martina 15/06/09 Atletic S.Ilario 12,90
16 Rossi Ludovica 04/12/09 Atletic S.Ilario 12,70
17 Rossi Greta 03/03/09 Ego Village 12,20
18 Dallasta Diletta 04/08/09 Saturno 12,20
19 Piaza Melissa 31/08/09 Ego Village 12,20
20 Benecchi Emma 25/09/09 Ego Village 11,80
21 Bisi Chiara 04/10/09 Atletic S.Ilario 11,20

TRAVE 1^ ALLIEVE 2009



Nome e Cognome Data di Nascita Società VOLTEGGIO
1 Mattioli Gloria 16709/09 Scandianese 14,50
2 Denti valentina 25/06/09 Atletic S.Ilario 14,40
3 Siri Angelica 04/12/09 Ego Village 14,40
4 Montalli Irene 04/09/09 Ego Village 14,30
5 De Luca Veronica 15/10/09 Atletic S.Ilario 14,30
6 Casarini Matilde 15706/09 Scandianese 14,30
7 Rossi Greta 03/03/09 Ego Village 14,10
8 Polignano Martina 15/06/09 Atletic S.Ilario 14,10
9 Mattioli Arianna 09/07/09 Atletic S.Ilario 14,00

10 Macalusso Linda 31/07/09 Ego Village 14,00
11 Dallasta Diletta 04/08/09 Saturno 14,00
12 Abalsamo Alice 27/03/09 Ego Village 13,90
13 Mosca Ilaria 30/11/09 Atletic S.Ilario 13,90
14 Villa Alice 20/05/09 Atletic S.Ilario 13,80
15 Gianfrancesco Gloria 05/09/09 Ego Village 13,80
16 Piaza Melissa 31/08/09 Ego Village 13,60
17 Colli Elisabetta 12/02/09 Atletic S.Ilario 13,50
18 Rossi Ludovica 04/12/09 Atletic S.Ilario 13,40
19 Bisi Chiara 04/10/09 Atletic S.Ilario 13,20

VOLTEGGIO 1^ ALLIEVE 2009


